Pg Desc:
Mounting Location:
Page: 10Next pg:
Project Description:
A1
+
Table of Contents
Control, Elec. PD200K 575VAC 3Ph
Total Pgs:B1Prev. pg:
Table of contentsType:
Revision: A2.08
Edited byPage type
Table of contents
DatePage description
WM_TableOfContents
Page
/A1 MAMTable of ContentsTable of contents 4/28/2025
/B1 MAMRevision HistoryOverview 4/28/2025
+DOC/C1 MAMParts ListParts list 4/28/2025
+DOC/D1 MAMTerminal Lineup DiagramTerminal line-up diagram 4/28/2025
+DOC/D2 MAMTerminal Lineup DiagramTerminal line-up diagram 4/28/2025
+DOC/D3 MAMTerminal Lineup DiagramTerminal line-up diagram 4/28/2025
+DOC/E1 MAMCable OverviewCable overview 4/28/2025
+DOC/F1 MAMMain ControlPanel layout 4/28/2025
+DOC/F2 MAMMain Control LayoutPanel layout 4/28/2025
+L1 (PD200K10)/1 MAMMainSchematic multi-line 4/28/2025
Pg Desc:
Mounting Location:
Page: 10Next pg:A1
Project Description:
B1
+
Revision History
Control, Elec. PD200K 575VAC 3Ph
Total Pgs:+DOC/C1Prev. pg:
OverviewType:
Revision: A2.08
Revision History
Date
7/11/17
Revision
A1.00
Checked By
JRF
Drawn By
JECInitial Release
Revision Record
8/26/24 A2.08 Replaced 114029 with 114067 MAM
6/10/19 A1.01 Modified for in-house production MAM
1/16/20 A2.00 New electrical control assemblies. MAM
Pg Desc:
Mounting Location:
Page: 10Next pg:+/B1
Project Description:
C1
+
Parts List
Control, Elec. PD200K 575VAC 3Ph
Total Pgs:D1Prev. pg:
DOC Parts listType:
Revision: A2.08
Device Tag/Parts List WM_PARTS_LIST-Manual
Qty.Wood-Mizer DescriptionDevice tag Wood-Mizer
Part NumberFunction X-Ref
2F1 Fuse, 0.4A 600V KLDR Class CC +L1 (PD200K10)/1.107
1F2 Fuse, 3A 600V KLDR Class CC +L1 (PD200K10)/1.109
1K1 052692 +L1 (PD200K10)/1.119
1M1 110401 +L1 (PD200K10)/1.102
1OL1 114067 +L1 (PD200K10)/1.102
1Q1 Switch Disconnect, 40A 3Ph Non-Fused050903-1 +L1 (PD200K10)/1.102
1S1 Push-Button, Grn/Red Flush Illuminated068909Start +L1 (PD200K10)/1.119
1S2 Push-Button, Grn/Red Flush Illuminated068909Stop +L1 (PD200K10)/1.119
1S3 E-Stop Box, 40mm Oper-10A NC052999Front E-Stop +L1 (PD200K10)/1.115
052454
P03151
Contactor, 32A 3P 24VAC Coil
Blade Motor
1S4 E-Stop Box, 40mm Oper-10A NC052999Back E-Stop +L1 (PD200K10)/1.115
Motor, 10HP 3PH 3752M TEFC 215TC Premium Eff
Overload Protection
1S5 Pushbutton Head, 22mm E-Stop Twist-Pull068940Panel E-Stop +L1 (PD200K10)/1.115
Main Disconnect
Motor Starter
Primary Fuses
Secondary Fuse
Overload, Eaton 9-45A electronic
Pg Desc:
Mounting Location:
Page: 10Next pg:C1
Project Description:
D1
+
Terminal Lineup Diagram
Control, Elec. PD200K 575VAC 3Ph
Total Pgs:D2Prev. pg:
DOC Terminal line-up diagramType:
Revision: A2.08
Wood-Mizer_Terminal_Lineup_DiagramTerminal line-up diagram
Jumper
Level
Terminal strip
Terminal
RemarkRef. Des. Description P/N
End Plate
P/N
Terminal
X-RefP/N Diagram
+L1 (PD200K10)-X1
068100TB1 Terminal Block, 2Pos 1.5mm
Clamp /1.150
TB2 068100 Terminal Block, 2Pos 1.5mm
Clamp /1.150
068100TB3 Terminal Block, 2Pos 1.5mm
Clamp /1.150
TB4 068100 Terminal Block, 2Pos 1.5mm
Clamp /1.190
TB5 /1.180
TB6 /1.180
Pg Desc:
Mounting Location:
Page: 10Next pg:D1
Project Description:
D2
+
Terminal Lineup Diagram
Control, Elec. PD200K 575VAC 3Ph
Total Pgs:D3Prev. pg:
DOC Terminal line-up diagramType:
Revision: A2.08
Wood-Mizer_Terminal_Lineup_DiagramTerminal line-up diagram
Jumper
Level
Terminal strip
Terminal
RemarkRef. Des. Description P/N
End Plate
P/N
Terminal
X-RefP/N Diagram
+L1 (PD200K10)-X2.1
/1.04TB1 073798 Ground Lug, Single Position w/
Screw0
Pg Desc:
Mounting Location:
Page: 10Next pg:D2
Project Description:
D3
+
Terminal Lineup Diagram
Control, Elec. PD200K 575VAC 3Ph
Total Pgs:E1Prev. pg:
DOC Terminal line-up diagramType:
Revision: A2.08
Wood-Mizer_Terminal_Lineup_DiagramTerminal line-up diagram
Jumper
Level
Terminal strip
Terminal
RemarkRef. Des. Description P/N
End Plate
P/N
Terminal
X-RefP/N Diagram
+L1 (PD200K10)-X2.2
0737981 Ground Lug, Single Position w/
Screw /1.040
Pg Desc:
Mounting Location:
Page: 10Next pg:D3
Project Description:
E1
+
Cable Overview
Control, Elec. PD200K 575VAC 3Ph
Total Pgs:F1Prev. pg:
DOC Cable overviewType:
Revision: A2.08
Cable
Wood-Mizer_Cable_OverviewCable Overview
Cable Cable
Designation Part Number Description
Cable
X-Ref
HARN1 +L1 (PD200K10)/1.115Harness Assy, Rear E-Stop PD200E114111
HARN2 +L1 (PD200K10)/1.115Harness Assy, Front E-Stop PD200E114110
HARN3 +L1 (PD200K10)/1.102114117 Harness Assy, PD200 575VAC 3PH
Pg Desc:
Mounting Location:
Page: 10Next pg:E1
Project Description:
F1
+
Main Control
Control, Elec. PD200K 575VAC 3Ph
Total Pgs:F2Prev. pg:
DOC Panel layoutType:
Revision: A2.08
Pg Desc:
Mounting Location:
Page: 10Next pg:F1
Project Description:
F2
+
Main Control Layout
Control, Elec. PD200K 575VAC 3Ph
Total Pgs:+L1 (PD200K10)/1Prev. pg:
DOC Panel layoutType:
Revision: A2.08
102
103
104
105
106
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
107
Pg Desc:
Mounting Location:
Page: 10Next pg:+DOC/F2
Project Description:
1
+
Main
Control, Elec. PD200K 575VAC 3Ph
Total Pgs:Prev. pg:
L1 (PD200K10)
101
Schematic multi-lineType:
Revision:
120
121
A2.08
Power
480VAC 3 Phase
Customer Supplied
1/L1
1/L2
1/L3
PE
Jumper lead to terminal 3
15 16
22 23 24
100
10
21
1L1
1L2
1L3
2L1
2L2
2L3
1T1
1T2
1T3
Motor Harness
4x8
MTW
HARN3
BLK
BLK
GN
PE
X2.1 X2.2
F1
4/10 A
Primary Fuses
H4
X1
H1
X2
PE
T1
F2
Secondary Fuse
3A
1L1 2T1
3L2 4T2
5L3 6T3
Set at 16A
OL1
1/L1 2/T1
K1
3/L2 4/T2
5/L3 6/T3
T1
BLK
T2
BLK
T3
BLK
PE
GRN
M1
Blade Motor
10HP
575V
9.6 A
3
M
BLK
9596
OL1
1 2TB1
X1
1 2
S4
Back E-Stop
10A
+L3
1 2
S3
Front E-Stop
10A
+L2
3 4
S1
Start
13 14
K1
1 2
S2
Stop
HARN1
HARN2
1 2TB2
X1
24V
K1
Motor Starter
A1 A2
1/L1 2/T1 /1.102
3/L2 4/T2 /1.103
5/L3 6/T3 /1.104
13 14 /1.120
21 22
SE.LC1D32B7
1 2
3 4
X1
TB6
1 2
3 4
X1
TB5
x1 x2
H1
1 2
S5
Panel E-Stop
10A
1L1 2T1
3L2 4T2
5L3 6T3
Q1
Main Disconnect
40A
1 2TB3
X1
1 2TB4
X1